
1-25

19-2
3

14

18

16

23

17

21

19

39

37

27

20

24

22

1

5-19

27

35

25

39

41

37

15

33

31

29

3

31

33

29

25-2
5H

225
-25

3

35

33A

221
219

Burg
htstr

aat

Bolwerk

P
ke
nte

ke
n

1laatsen
Flespaal
BeWestJgen Corden
E06 + OB met kenteken.

P
ke
nte

ke
n

7erwJKderen
Flespaal
7erwJKderen Corden
E06 + OB met kenteken.

5-19

39

41

37

P
ke
nte

ke
n

1laatsen
Flespaal
BeWestJgen Corden
E06 + OB met kenteken.

P
ke
nte

ke
n

7erwJKderen
Flespaal
7erwJKderen Corden
E06 + OB met kenteken.

N

5660 GA Geldrop

gemeente@geldrop-mierlo.nl
www.geldrop-mierlo.nl

T (040) - 289 38 93
F (040) - 289 39 40

Postbus 10101

Tekeningnummer

Schaal Formaat

Status

Tekeningomschrijving

Onderwerp Afdeling

DatumTekenaar
Verplaatsen GPP

Kaartbijlage behorend bij verkeersbesluit 251105

Definitief GPP-251105-D01 

1:500 A3

M. van den Broek 27-11-2025

Betreffende parkeerplaats
(Instellen)

P
kenteken

Betreffende parkeerplaats
(Opheffen)

AutoCAD SHX Text
Realisatie


	Sheets and Views
	529-2024GEL04-GPP-251105-D01-A3 (I)


